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YemnioHaT U-19

2016/17 18- Typ, MaTy Nel120

CyboTa, 01.04.2017, 13:00, "NigwnnHuk", Nyubk. 18°C. Mnagadi: 250

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

1  ®paHyyk Makcum
5 Mocitok OnekcaHap
4  Tpakano Oner
2 bab'sk PomaH
3 biniy AmuTpo
6 3iHkeBu4 OMUTPO
7  MenbHW4yK Bnagmncnas
8 Tpukow Ceprin
10 TnapyH BorpaH
11 [OmuTpeHko Brnagucnas
9 [Jepa Apocnas (K)
3anacHi
12 Tnywko BiTanin
13 Mwukonan4yk PomaH
14 KwuueHiok Mukona
15 CacoBCbKun Makcum
16 Kappaw Makcum
17 CabaTiok Makcum
18 Jlyyka Bagum
TpeHep
"anox Bonogumump
ApbiTp:
Kowypa AHAapin
AcucteHT 1:
®enyHeub Bonognmup
ACUCTEHT 2:
MimHOHOB Oner
4-v apbiTp:

CekyHpa Ceprin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KyBiK IBaH

4:1

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

1
3
2
20
4

21
15
17
14
11
8

bybeHL 0B AHApIN
Cepatok PogioH
LTenin OaHwuno
Hem'sHoBCbKMA Knpuno
Kopelukos BaneHTuH
MacTtyxos MNaBno
Moropinun Bnagncnas
AHTOWwwNK Oner
CeuHobon Egyapn
Opo3n €sreH (K)
boxxeHap OaHuin

3anacHi

12
9
5
22
7
18
10

Tapactok IBaH

lypa IBaH

Hepes'aro Aptem
TiTapeHko Brnagucnas
€cun Makcum
3enHanos OnekcaHap
JTaumHoB Xapxun-Mypan

TpeHep
Koctups Irop
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 18- Typ, MaTy Ne120
Cy6oTa, 01.04.2017, 13:00, "MigwwnnHuk", Nlyubk. 18°C. Inagadi: 250

4:1 . .
«BonunHb» JlyubK «OnekcaHgpiga» OnekcaHgpis
9 llepa dpocnas  (®) 11
9 lena Apocnas ® 35'
6 3iHkeBUY OAMnUTPO 41'
: 3 Cepatok PogioH
46 N 5 llepes'aro Aptem
, 17 AHTOowmnK Oner
46 N 18 3enHanos OnekcaHap
, 14 CsuHobon Egyapn
46 N 7 €Ecun Makcum
| 11 po3g €BreH
46 N 10 JTavmHoB Xagxu-Mypaz
61 15 Moropinun Bnagncnas
62" 4 15 Moropinun Bnagncnas
22 TiTapeHko Bnagucnas
63' 8 boxxeHap HaHuin
3 binivy AmMuTpo |
14 KnueHtok Mukona N 65
8 Tpukow Ceprin ,
17 CabaTtiok Makcum N 13
6 3iHkeBuY OAMnUTpPO ,
15 CacoBcbkuin Makcmum N 81
85' @ 10 JlaunHoB Xaaxu-Mypan
9 lena Apocnas ® 86'
11 ImuTpeHko Bnagucnas ® 87'
11 ImuTpeHko Bnagucnas 1 89"
13 Mukonanyyk PomaH
9 llena Apocnas ,
18 Jlyyka Bagnm N 90+2
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



